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Swing-System 
One Piece Detachable Laminectomy Punches
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100% made in Germany



Swing-System One Piece Detachable Laminectomy Punches 
Pinzas cortantes para Laminectomía desmontables
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First close the handle …

than push the lever downwards …

now open the handle …

and push downwards at the end of shaft.

Disassembly

- one piece
- easy to disassemble
- easy to clean
- easy to assemble

SBH

SBH

SBH

SBH
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Swing-System One Piece Detachable Laminectomy Punches 
Pinzas cortantes para Laminectomía desmontables

First close the handle …

than push the lever downwards …

now open the handle …

and push downwards at the end of shaft.

Disassembly

- one piece
- easy to disassemble
- easy to clean
- easy to assemble

SBH

SBH

SBH

SBH

- one piece
- easy to disassemble
- easy to clean
- easy to assemble

First push shaft parts into one other …

than close the handle …

now push the lever upwards …

and finally open the handle.

Assembly
SBH

SBH

SBH

SBH

http://www.sbhsurgical.com
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Not Actual Size Shown

S49-051-01 S49-052-01 S49-053-01

S49-051-02 S49-052-02 S49-053-02

S49-051-03 S49-052-03 S49-053-03

S49-051-04 S49-052-04 S49-053-04

S49-051-05 S49-052-05 S49-053-05

S49-051-06 S49-052-06 S49-053-06

1 mm

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

Length of shaft

Small handle

Width of bite

180 mm 200 mm 230 mm

10 mm

90°
KERRISON

SBH

Also available in Ceramic Coating

http://www.sbhsurgical.com
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Swing-System One Piece Detachable Laminectomy Punches 
Pinzas cortantes para Laminectomía desmontables

Not Actual Size Shown

S49-051-02T S49-052-02T S49-053-02T

S49-051-03T S49-052-03T S49-053-03T

S49-051-04T S49-052-04T S49-053-04T

S49-051-05T S49-052-05T S49-053-05T

S49-051-06T S49-052-06T S49-053-06T

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

Length of shaft

Small handle

Width of bite 180 mm 200 mm 230 mm

10 mm

90°

KERRISON

Thin footplate (Micro)

SBH

Also available in Ceramic Coating Also available in Ceramic Coating

http://www.sbhsurgical.com
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Not Actual Size Shown

S49-071-01 S49-072-01 S49-073-01

S49-071-02 S49-072-02 S49-073-02

S49-071-03 S49-072-03 S49-073-03

S49-071-04 S49-072-04 S49-073-04

S49-071-05 S49-072-05 S49-073-05

S49-071-06 S49-072-06 S49-073-06

1 mm

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

KERRISON

Length of shaft

Small handle

Width of bite 180 mm 200 mm 230 mm

S49-071-02A S49-072-02A
S49-071-03A S49-072-03A

S49-071-04A S49-072-04A

S49-071-05A S49-072-05A

2 mm
3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

KERRISON

Length of shaft
Width of bite 

180 mm 200 mm

10 mm

10 mm

130° (40°)

130° (40°) with ejector 

S49-073-02A
S49-073-03A

S49-073-04A

S49-073-05A

230 mm

http://www.sbhsurgical.com
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Swing-System One Piece Detachable Laminectomy Punches 
Pinzas cortantes para Laminectomía desmontables

Not Actual Size Shown

S49-071-01CC S49-072-01CC S49-073-01CC

S49-071-02CC S49-072-02CC S49-073-02CC

S49-071-03CC S49-072-03CC S49-073-03CC

S49-071-04CC S49-072-04CC S49-073-04CC

S49-071-05CC S49-072-05CC S49-073-05CC

S49-071-06CC S49-072-06CC S49-073-06CC

1 mm

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

KERRISON

Length of shaft

Small handle 

Width of bite 

180 mm 200 mm 230 mm

S49-071-02ACC S49-072-02ACC

S49-071-03ACC S49-072-03ACC

S49-071-04ACC S49-072-04ACC

S49-071-05ACC S49-072-05ACC

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

KERRISON

Length of shaft
Width of bite 

180 mm 200 mm

10 mm

10 mm

130° (40°)

130° (40°) with ejector 

S49-073-02ACC

S49-073-03ACC

S49-073-04ACC

S49-073-05ACC

230 mm

http://www.sbhsurgical.com
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Not Actual Size Shown

S49-071-02T S49-072-02T S49-073-02T

S49-071-03T S49-072-03T S49-073-03T

S49-071-04T S49-072-04T S49-073-04T

S49-071-05T S49-072-05T S49-073-05T

S49-071-06T S49-072-06T S49-073-06T

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

KERRISON

Length of shaft

Small handle

Width of bite 180 mm 200 mm 230 mm

S49-071-02AT

S49-071-03AT

S49-071-04AT

S49-071-05AT

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

KERRISON

Length of shaft

Width of bite 180 mm 200 mm

10 mm

10 mm

130° (40°)

130° (40°) with ejector

Thin footplate (Micro)

S49-072-02AT

S49-072-03AT

S49-072-04AT

S49-072-05AT

S49-071-01T S49-072-01T S49-073-01T1 mm

230 mm

S49-073-02AT

S49-073-03AT

S49-073-04AT

S49-073-05AT

http://www.sbhsurgical.com
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Swing-System One Piece Detachable Laminectomy Punches 
Pinzas cortantes para Laminectomía desmontables

Not Actual Size Shown

S49-071-02TCC S49-072-02TCC S49-073-02TCC

S49-071-03TCC S49-072-03TCC S49-073-03TCC

S49-071-04TCC S49-072-04TCC S49-073-04TCC

S49-071-05TCC S49-072-05TCC S49-073-05TCC

S49-071-06TCC S49-072-06TCC S49-073-06TCC

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

KERRISON

Length of shaft

Small handle 

Width of bite  180 mm 200 mm 230 mm

S49-071-02ATCC

S49-071-03ATCC

S49-071-04ATCC

S49-071-05ATCC

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

KERRISON

Length of shaft

Width of bite 180 mm 200 mm

10 mm

10 mm

130° (40°)

130° (40°) with ejector

Thin footplate (Micro)

S49-072-02ATCC

S49-072-03ATCC

S49-072-04ATCC

S49-072-05ATCC

S49-071-01TCC S49-072-01TCC S49-073-01TCC1 mm

230 mm

S49-073-02ATCC

S49-073-03ATCC

S49-073-04ATCC

S49-073-05ATCC

http://www.sbhsurgical.com
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Notes: Notes:
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